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20W LED INTEGRAL WP BATTEN

Technical Specification

Type

Model
Standard Watts
Input Voltage
Power Factor
Beam Angle
Colour Temp.
Lumens Output
Size (L*W*H)

IP Grade
Diffuser Cover

Cable Entry

"Ll (@) [Fe] [ [ [®)

Standard
SE-TRI-20W
20W
AC 220~240V
>0.95
120°
5500K

3960Im

670*108*85mm

IP65

Opaque

Side Entry

* The information in this datasheet may be changed by Everglow Lighting at any time without prior notice



