

20W LED INTEGRAL WP BATTEN



Technical Specification

Type	Standard
Model	SE-TRI-20W
Standard Watts	20W
Input Voltage	AC 220~240V
Power Factor	>0.95
Beam Angle	120°
Colour Temp.	5500K
Lumens Output	3960lm
Size (L*W*H)	670*108*85mm
IP Grade	IP65
Diffuser Cover	Opaque
Cable Entry	Side Entry

